www.anssion.com 1-077
Series CU
Free Mount Cylinder
Double Acting, Single Rod; Single Acting, Spring Return / Extend
◆ Specifications
◆ How to Order
C D U 1510 D
Bore size (mm)
6 10 16 20 25 32
Port thread type
Symbol Type
M5 0.8
Rc1/8
NPT1/8
G1/8
×
Bore size
Nil
TN
TF
Φ Φ Φ Φ Φ
Φ
Φ
Φ
6, 10, 16, 20, 25
32
32
32
Action
D Double acting
S
T
Single ac ting, spring return
Single ac ting, spring extend
Cylinder stroke
* Refer to Standard stroke“ ”.
Magnet
Nil Without magnet D Bui lt-in magnet
Bore size (mm)
Fluid
Proof pressure
Operating
pressure
range
Cushion
Ambient and fluid temperature
6 10 16 20 25 32
1.05 MPa
Filtered compressed air
-10~70 (No freezing)℃
0.2~0.7 MPa 0.15~0.7 MPa
Rubber bumper
(male thread)
0.12 ~0.7MPa 0.06~0.7 MPa 0.05~0.7 MPa
0.13 ~0.7MPa
Port size(RC,G,NPT) M5 0.8× 1/8
Piston rod thread M3 0.5× M4 0.7× M5 0.8× M6 1.0× M8 1.25× M10 1.25×
Action
C(D)U - D□ □
C(D)U - S/T□ □
C(D)U - D□ □
C(D)U - S/T□ □
Double acting, single rod
Single acting, spring return / extend
5,10,15,20,25,30
5,10,15,20,25,30,40,50
◆ Standard S roket
Bore s ize (mm)
5,10,15
Standard stroke (mm)
Double acting, single rod Single acting, spring return / extend
6,10,16
20,25,32
CDU□- D□ CDU□ □- S CDU□ □- T
CU - D□ □
Symbol